
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

37 

501 

6 

241 

97 

84 

224 

541 

334 

39 

70 

14 

24 

150 

981 

Name 

Luca Bruggmann 

Cyrill Scheiwiller 

Simon Baumann 

Philip Rüf 

Gerhard Köppel 

Adrian Scheiwiller 

Ramon Meile 

Alex Andreis 

Nicolas Gerber 

Beat Erne 

Luca Weber 

Josef Rohner 

Simon Ramsauer 

Daniel Buschor 

Martin Bechter 

Wohnort 

9495 Triesen 

9403 Goldach 

6850 Dornbirn 

9000 St.Gallen 

9631 Ulisbach 

9451 Kriessern 

39055 Leifers 

8906 Bonstetten 

9495 Triesen 

8363 Bichelsee 

9562 Märwil 

8252 Schlatt 

9450 Altstätten 

6952 Hittisau 

Marke 

Yamaha YZ250F 

Yamaha YZF 450 

Honda CRF450 

Yamaha YZF 250 

KTM SX-F 350 

Yamaha YZ250F 

KTM sxf 250 

KTM SX 125 

KTM SX-F 250 

Honda CRF 250 

Suzuki RM-Z450 

Honda CRF 450 

Husqvarna 

Runden 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

20 

19 

19 

19 

19 

18 

10 

Gesamtzeit 

22:12.874 

22:19.284 

22:20.234 

22:23.540 

22:37.104 

22:42.823 

23:05.079 

23:19.674 

22:48.031 

22:34.295 

22:44.578 

22:53.419 

23:02.027 

22:19.021 

11:50.407 

Beste Zeit. 

54.969 

55.586 

56.493 

58.032 

59.344 

58.559 

58.696 

1:00.521 

1:01.651 

1:03.915 

1:02.620 

1:04.099 

1:05.227 

1:05.944 

59.179 

Diff. 

6.410 

7.360 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

2 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

3 Runden 

4 Runden 

12 Runden 

Bemerkung 

Nach Runden sortiert
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MX Triesen 
Superfinale 2015 

Superfinale 

Rennen (20:00 und 1 Runden) started at 16:15:16 

Triesen  1.000 Km 

20.09.2015 16:15 

Schweizerischer Auto- und Motorradfahrer- 
Verband


